TLAX - TQAX
Data sheet - rev. 1.0
rollon.com
LINEAR
COMPONENTS
rollon.com
TLAX-TQAX | Data sheet

Index
TLAX-TQAX | Data sheet
Ordering key 4
Features and advantages 5
Components and dimensions 6
Accessories 11
Use and maintenance 12
Static load 16
Index
3
■ TLAX
TLAX 26 -1100 X
 X = Electro-polish (optional)
Length
Size
Series
Ordering examples: TLAX26-1000X; TQAX40-0700.
Note on ordering: rail lengths are always stated with 4 digits.  Please pad with zeroes to fill in for lengths with less than 4 digits,
e.g.  550 mm length is “0550”.
■ TQAX
TQAX 26 -1100 X
 X = Electro-polish (optional)
Length
Size
Series
Ordering examples: TQAX40-0700.
Note on ordering: rail lengths are always stated with 4 digits.  Please pad with zeroes to fill in for lengths with less than 4 digits,
e.g.  550 mm length is “0550”.
ORDERING KEY
TLAX-TQAX | Data sheet
rollon.com4
Fig.1
FEATURES AND ADVANTAGES
MAIN ADVANTAGES
■
■
■
■
Available sizes: 26, 40
Max. operating speed: 1 m/s (39 in/s)*
Temperature range: -20 °C + 80 °C (-4 °F + 176 °F)
Surface treatments: see Pg.16
* depending on application and stroke
Performance characteristics
■
■
Materials: Stainless steel.
Available rail lengths: from 300 mm up to 1600 mm
(from 11.8 in to 63 in)
Rails
TLAX and TQAX are full-extension telescopic rails, combin-
ing compact dimensions with high flexural rigidity. The use
of steel rollers without ball cages reduces sensitivity to high
dynamics and variable duty cycles, making them ideal for
automated, vertical, or variable-stroke applications, even in
the presence of dirt or debris.
TLAX rails are made of AISI 304 stainless steel with AISI 440
hardened steel rollers, 2RS seals, and lifetime lubrication. An
electro-polished version is available for enhanced corrosion
resistance.
TQAX rails feature a compact design with the same materials
and lubrication. They are particularly suited for vertical ap-
plications and allow for a customizable stroke/load ratio. An
electro-polished version is available for severe environmental
conditions.
These rails are ideal for automation systems, industrial and
packaging machinery, medical technology, and environ-
ments such as pharmaceutical, chemical, and marine sec-
tors where reliability, high cycle performance, and low main-
tenance are critical.
Long service life
The absence of a ball
cage allows TLAX and
TQAX rails to operate
reliably in vertical
and variable-stroke